ampaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAMH Melanie Mortensen
OFFICHDavis School Board District 1
PARTY|N/A

Please check the appropriate report being filed:

Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days
immediately prior to convention.

Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days
immediately prior to the Primary Election.

After Primary Election, Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.

Priot to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days
X immediately prior to the General Election.

After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

TOTALS FROM TOTALS FROM CUMULATIVE

LAST REPORT | THIS REPORT REPORT
%Total contributions | $10,400.00 | $10,083.00 $20,483.00 |
l”.fot:al campgign expenses ) | _ $10,364.35 | § 879.45 | $11,243.80
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot | .
| have a negative balance) ($35.65 | $9,203.55 $9,239.20 |

I do heteby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate
reporting of my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period
beginning __ 1 January 2024__and ending __17 June, 2024__ and that there are no bills or obligations outstanding
and unpaid except as set forth in this report,

Date /2072024 Signature Agetance pfodtensen
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%Melanie Mortensen

}Davjs School Board District 1

IN/A

|

| Date
8/10/24

8/16/24

8/16/24

8/16/24

8/16/24

8/16/24

18/16/24

8/16/24

8/16/24

8/16/24

8/16/24

8/16/24

8/16/24

8/16/24

8/16/24
8/16/24

l8/16/24

8/16/24
8/16/24
18/16/24
8/16/24
8/16/24
8/16/24
8/27/24
9/18/24

9/20/24

9/21/24
19/22/24
0/24/24
9/30/24
10/2/24
10/2/24
10/8/24
10/8/24
10/18/24

10/24/24_

Name of Contributor
Megan Jay
Dave Peterson
Trish Adams
Cathy Johnson

| Preot Oaks

Caleb Trader

| Metrill Bunker

Chatles Livsey
Crystal Loveland
Corinne Wallace
Lynn Parrish
J.amie Brey

Rae Ann White
Teana Error
I&athy Smith

Christie Pearson

;Tiffanyjohrison

Becky Fisher

Frank Jorgensen

Patrick Nelson
Alssanie Gaertner
Tracy Wahlen
Mindy Bishop
Virginia Andrews
Kirk Adams

; Craig Johnson
| Carmen Anderson
ECiﬂdy Anderson

Sally Alley
Todd Morgan
Bnttaﬂy Cales
Casey Keller
Nelle Pugsley
Livia Goldman

|John Probst

Heather Jacobs

Candidate Name 0C]T

Office
Political Party

i,i"J'

LAYIS CC

Mailing Address & ZIP Code

(8742 S 1696 E, Sandy, UT 84093

28 Windsor Court, Bountiful, UT 84
4302 Monarch Dy, Bountiful, UT 84
4230 Monarch Dr, Bountiful, UT 84
4158 Monarch Dr, Bountiful, UT 84
4072 Monarch D, Bountiful, UT 84
3912 Monarch Dr, Bountiful, UT 84
3893 Monarch Dr, Bountiful, UT 84
3879 Monarch Dr, Bountiful, UT 84
3873 Monarch Dr, Bountiful, UT 84
3873 Bridlewood Drt, Bountiful, UT
58 E 3950 S, Bountiful, UT 84010

4046 Bridlewood Dr, Bountiful, UT

14904 Bridlewood Dr, Bountiful, UT

4127 Bridlewood Dr, Bountiful, UT
4139 Bountiful Blvd, Bountiful, UT

14212 Bountiful Blvd, Bountiful, UT

4456 Devonshire, Bountiful, UT 84(

4446 Devonshire, Bountiful, UT 84(
4437 Devonshire, Bountiful, UT 84(
4433 Devonshire, Bountlful UT 84(’

4432 Devonshlre, Bountiful, UT 84(
56 Windsor Court, Bountiful, UT 84
2745 Cave Hollow Way, Bouﬁtiful, U
4302 Monarch Dr, Bountiful, UT 84
1210 Jessi’s Meadow Way, West Bous
4117 S Bridlewood D, Bounuﬁﬂ U
88 W Monarch Dr, Bounuful UT 8¢

13413 S 100 E B{)untlful UT 84010

1250 Ivy P]acc Kaysvﬂle UT 84037
Sunset Hollow Dr, Bountiful, UT 84

1937 Maple Hollow Way, Bountiful, |
_4544 RJdge Crest C;r Bountiful, UTf
1348 N 500 W/, Bmgham Clty, UT 84

850 S Main St, Salt Lake City, UT 84
4331 Foothill Dr, Bountiful, UT 84C

Amount
50.00
50.00
50.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
25.00

100.00
20.00
12.00
35.00

5.00 |

10.00
5.00
20.00

5.00 |
1.00

10.00
5.00

20.00 |

50.00
100.00
100.00

50.00
200.00
200.00

5,000.00

500.00
100.00
250.00

20.00

2,000.00

1,000.00




Total $  10,083.00 |

RECEIVED

0CT 30 2024
DAVIS COUNTY CLERK



EXPENSES

Melanie Mortensen Candidate Name
Davis School Board District 1 Office
N/A Political Party

Date Expenditure madeto:  Purpose of Expenditure Amount
8/3/24 Mailchimp Email services 289.58
9/3/24 Mailchimp Email services 289.58
10/3/24 Mailchimp Email services 289.58
10/17/24 Dicks Market Balloons 10.71

Total $  879.45

RECEIVED

OCT 3 0 2024
DAVIS COUNTY CLERK



