

CANDIDATE NAME Melanie Mortensen

OFFICE Davis School Board District 1

PARTY N/A

Please check the appropriate report being filed:

	The appropriate report song tracks
	Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to convention.
	Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the Primary Election.
	After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.
X	Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the General Election.
	After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

	TOTALS FROM LAST REPORT	TOTALS FROM THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions	\$10,400.00	\$10,083.00	\$20,483.00
Total campaign expenses	\$10,364.35	\$ 879.45	\$11,243.80
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a negative balance)	\$35.65	\$9,203.55	\$9,239.20

I do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate reporting of my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period beginning __1 January 2024__and ending __17 June, 2024__ and that there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report.

Date 10/29/2024 Signature Melanie Mortensen

RECEIVED

OCT 3 0 2024

CONTRIBUTIONS

RECEIVED

Melanie Mortensen

Candidate Name

OCT 3 0 2024

Davis School Board District 1

Office

DAVIS COUNTY CLERK

N/A Political Party

8/10/24 8/16/24	Megan Jay	8742 S 1696 E, Sandy, UT 84093	50.00
8/16/24			
	Dave Peterson	28 Windsor Court, Bountiful, UT 84	50.00
8/16/24	Trish Adams	4302 Monarch Dr, Bountiful, UT 84	50.00
8/16/24	Cathy Johnson	4230 Monarch Dr, Bountiful, UT 84	20.00
8/16/24	Preot Oaks	4158 Monarch Dr, Bountiful, UT 84	10.00
8/16/24	Caleb Trader	4072 Monarch Dr, Bountiful, UT 84	10.00
8/16/24	Merrill Bunker	3912 Monarch Dr, Bountiful, UT 84	20.00
8/16/24	Charles Livsey	3893 Monarch Dr, Bountiful, UT 84	20.00
8/16/24	Crystal Loveland	3879 Monarch Dr, Bountiful, UT 84	10.00
8/16/24	Corinne Wallace	3873 Monarch Dr, Bountiful, UT 84	25.00
8/16/24	Lynn Parrish	3873 Bridlewood Dr, Bountiful, UT	100.00
8/16/24	Jamie Brey	58 E 3950 S, Bountiful, UT 84010	20.00
8/16/24	Rae Ann White	4046 Bridlewood Dr, Bountiful, UT	12.00
8/16/24	Teana Error	4904 Bridlewood Dr, Bountiful, UT	35.00
8/16/24	Kathy Smith	4127 Bridlewood Dr, Bountiful, UT	5.00
8/16/24	Christie Pearson	4139 Bountiful Blvd, Bountiful, UT	10.00
8/16/24	Tiffany Johnson	4212 Bountiful Blvd, Bountiful, UT	5.00
8/16/24	Becky Fisher	4456 Devonshire, Bountiful, UT 840	20.00
8/16/24	Frank Jorgensen	4446 Devonshire, Bountiful, UT 840	5.00
8/16/24	Patrick Nelson	4437 Devonshire, Bountiful, UT 840	1.00
8/16/24	Alssanie Gaertner	4433 Devonshire, Bountiful, UT 840	10.00
8/16/24	Tracy Wahlen	4432 Devonshire, Bountiful, UT 840	5.00
8/16/24	Mindy Bishop	56 Windsor Court, Bountiful, UT 84	20.00
8/27/24	Virginia Andrews	2745 Cave Hollow Way, Bountiful, U	50.00
9/18/24	Kirk Adams	4302 Monarch Dr, Bountiful, UT 84	100.00
9/20/24	Craig Johnson	1210 Jessi's Meadow Way, West Bour	100.00
9/21/24	Carmen Anderson	4117 S Bridlewood Dr, Bountiful, U	50.00
9/22/24	Cindy Anderson	88 W Monarch Dr, Bountiful, UT 84	200.00
9/24/24	Sally Alley	3413 S 100 E, Bountiful, UT 84010	200.00
9/30/24	Todd Morgan	1250 Ivy Place, Kaysville, UT 84037	5,000.00
10/2/24	Brittany Cales	Sunset Hollow Dr, Bountiful, UT 84	500.00
10/2/24	Casey Keller	1937 Maple Hollow Way, Bountiful,	100.00
10/8/24	Nelle Pugsley	4544 Ridge Crest Cir, Bountiful, UT	250.00
10/8/24	Livia Goldman	1348 N 500 W, Brigham City, UT 84	20.00
10/18/24	John Probst	850 S Main St, Salt Lake City, UT 84	2,000.00
10/24/24	Heather Jacobs	4331 Foothill Dr, Bountiful, UT 840	1,000.00

Total \$ 10,083.00

RECEIVED

OCT 3 0 2024

DAVIS COUNTY CLERK

Melanie Mortensen Davis School Board District 1 N/A		Candidate Name			
		Office			
		Political Party			
Date	Expenditure made to:	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount		
8/3/24	Mailchimp	Email services	289.58		
9/3/24	Mailchimp	Email services	289.58		
10/3/24	Mailchimp	Email services	289.58		
10/17/24	Dicks Market	Balloons	10.71		
		Total	\$ 879.45		

RECEIVED

OCT 3 0 2024

DAVIS COUNTY CLERK